Division of Corgerations	Florida Departm Division of Cor Electronic Filing	porations	54 Bage 1 dr 2
	se print this page and use it as hown below) on the top and bo		
	(((H11000202)	872 3)))	
Note: DO N	Httithe REFRESH/RELOA page. Doing so will generate	D button on your browser	from this
To: From	Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850 : Account Name : C T ( Account Number : FCA0 Phone : (850	one )617-6383 CORPORATION SYSTEM	FILED ANHAUG 12 AM 9: 46 SEGRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
annual re Email Addu	ail address for this busin port mailings. Enter only ress:		
RECEIVED 11 AUG 12 PH 44: 1 SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE. FLORU	LLC REGISTERED AC LB-RPR TALLY NOTES Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		A. LUNT AUG 15 2011 EXAMINER

ł

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: LB-RPR TALLY NOTES HOLDINGS, LLC

( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )	8000 tH 10 W, Ste. 1200 San Antonio, TX 78230
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company	······································
( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	
5/18/2011	M11000002542
. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office sho	-11 =
Registered Agent:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANE
Registered Office Address:	1201 HAYS STREET
(D) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/	for <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> :
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/ <u>NEW</u> Registered Agent:	for <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> : <u>C T Corporation System</u>
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: NEW Registered Office Address:	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRES</u> )	C T Corporation System           1200 South Pine Island Road
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRES.</u> f the limited liability company is not organized und onfirmed that after the change or changes are made nd the business office of the registered agent will b ability company, it is hereby confirmed that the cha	C T Corporation System           1200 South Pine Island Road           Plantation           FL_33324   the Florida street address of the registered office be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ange(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote is otherwise provided in the articles of organization
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS</u> f the limited liability company is not organized und onfirmed that after the change or changes are made nd the business office of the registered agent will b ability company, it is hereby confirmed that the cha f the members of the limited liability company or a r the operating agreement of the limited liability com-	C T Corporation System           1200 South Pine Island Road           Plantation           FL_33324   the Florida street address of the registered office be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ange(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote is otherwise provided in the articles of organization
<u>NEW</u> Registered Agent: <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRES</u> ) f the limited liability company is not organized und onfirmed that after the change or changes are made nd the business office of the registered agent will b ability company, it is hereby confirmed that the cha f the members of the limited liability company or a	C T Corporation System           1200 South Pine Island Road           Signature           Plantation           FL_33324   the Florida street address of the registered office be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ange(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote is otherwise provided in the articles of organization ompany.

٦

n

Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. C T Corporation System A C T C C T Corporation System A C T C C C T C C

> Division of Corporations, F.O. Box 6327, Tallabassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (05/08) FLQ1> - 11/14/2010 C T Spellon United

By:

...

۰.